
BTWHS Semester 2 Testing Calendar Dates 
Date Test 

Monday, March 4 PERT Test 
Q3 Algebra and Geometry test opens 

Tuesday, March 5 Certification Testing- Evans 
PERT test 

Wednesday, March 6 11th grade ACT Standard Accom 
AUD/IC- SAT NCR grade 12 only 
Certification Testing- Evans 

Thursday, March 7 FSA Algebra 1 Retake, Day 1 

Friday, March 8 FSA Algebra 1 Retake, Day 2 
Monday, March 11 Certification Testing- Lammers 

Tuesday, March 12 Geometry Quarter 3 Exam 
Wednesday, March 13 Algebra Quarter 3 Exam 

Thursday, March 14 Certification Testing- Lammers 

Friday, March 15 NHA Certification Testing (Barger and Farrow) 
Tuesday, March 19 ASVAB Test 

Wednesday, March 20 ACT NCR Day 1 
Friday, March 22 ACT NCR Day 2 

Thursday, April 4 BEST Writing grades 9 & 10 

W, TH, FR, April 10, 11, and 12 BEST Writing grades 9 & 10 (Makeup) 
M, T, W, April 15, 16, 17 PERT Test 

Tuesday, April 23 FCLE- US Government 
Wednesday, April 24 FCLE- US Government (Make-up) 

Monday, April 29 DCF Certification – Holland 
Thursday, May 2 BEST Reading – grades 9 & 10 

US History EOC 
Monday, May 6 AP Gov and Pol (AM) 

Biology EOC 
AP Chemistry (PM) 

Tuesday, May 7 AP Human Geography (AM) 
AP Statistics (PM) 

Wednesday, May 8 AP English Literature (AM) 
BEST Algebra and Geometry EOC 

Thursday, May 9 AP Environmental Science (AM) 
FAST Reading Retake 

Friday, May 10 AP US History (AM) 
AP Art Portfolios due 
FAST Reading Retake 
Senior Exam- 5th Period 



Monday, May 13 All EOC/FAST Make-ups through May 22nd 
AP Calculus AB and BC (AM) 
AP Precalculus (PM) 
Senior exams - 1st & 4th periods 

Tuesday, May 14 AP English Language (AM) 
Senior exams – 2nd & 3rd periods 

Wednesday, May 15 AP World History (AM) 
AP Comp Sci Principles (PM) 
Senior exams- 6th & 7th periods 

Thursday, May 16 AP Spanish Language(AM) 
AP Biology (PM) 

Friday, May 17 AP Physics 1 (AM) 
AP Physics 2 (PM) 

 


